
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-104 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 27.5

1 17UCS002 Akash Kumar E D D D E E E 81 0 0 27.5 81 2.95 2.95

2 17UCS003 Akhil Negi D C C B C C C 162 0 0 27.5 162 5.89 5.89

3 17UCS004 Ashish Ranjak B B B B B C B 188 0 0 27.5 188 6.84 6.84

4 17UCS005 Harshita Thakur B B B B+ B+ B+ B 205.5 0 0 27.5 205.5 7.47 7.47

5 17UCS006 Hitesh Bansal B B B+ B B+ B B 201.5 0 0 27.5 201.5 7.33 7.33

6 17UCS007 Krish Tyagi B D D C B D B 148 0 0 27.5 148 5.38 5.38

7 17UCS009 Nikhil Kumar D C D B D D B 137 0 0 27.5 137 4.98 4.98

8 17UCS010 Rajneesh Thakur E D D B D D C 119 0 0 27.5 119 4.33 4.33

9 17UCS011 Ria Walia A+ A+ A A B+ B+ B 242.5 0 0 27.5 242.5 8.82 8.82

10 17UCS012 Ritik Sharma E C D B D C B 139 0 0 27.5 139 5.05 5.05

11 17UCS013 Rohit Kumar B B D B C C C 168 0 0 27.5 168 6.11 6.11

12 17UCS014 Saurabh Yadav D B+ C B B B B 182 0 0 27.5 182 6.62 6.62

13 17UCS019 Akhilesh Chauhan D B B B+ C C B 177 0 0 27.5 177 6.44 6.44

14 17UCS022 Amit B D D C D D C 132.5 0 0 27.5 132.5 4.82 4.82

15 17UCS024 Ashish Sharma C C B B B B B 184.5 0 0 27.5 184.5 6.71 6.71

16 17UCS027 Gourav Awasthi B+ C C B+ C C B+ 184 0 0 27.5 184 6.69 6.69

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

 Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS028 Harsh Pathak D B C B+ C B B 177 0 0 27.5 177 6.44 6.44

18 17UCS031 Mandeep Guleria D D D B D C B 137 0 0 27.5 137 4.98 4.98

19 17UCS035 Mohit Sahni B C D B D C B+ 158.5 0 0 27.5 158.5 5.76 5.76

20 17UCS052 Neha Mahajan B+ D D B D D C 140 0 0 27.5 140 5.09 5.09

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

 Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Credits

3.5

4.5

4.5

4

4.5

4.5
2

27.5

Programming in C

Communication and Professional Skills in English

Principles of Electronics Engineering

Principles of Mechanical Engineering

Personality Development Programme

UMA-101

UPY-101

Course Code Course Title

Engineering Mathematics-I

Engineering Physics

UCS-104

UHU-101

UEC-105

UME-105

UPD-101



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 2ND SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.N

o.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 IBM-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

1 17UCS002 Akash Kumar

2 17UCS003 Akhil Negi D B B B+ B B+ B 165.5 27.5 162 52 327.5 6.76 6.30

3 17UCS004 Ashish Ranjak C B B B B B+ C 165 27.5 188 52 353 6.73 6.79

4 17UCS005 Harshita Thakur B B+ B+ B B+ B+ B+ 189.5 27.5 205.5 52 395 7.73 7.60

5 17UCS006 Hitesh Bansal C B+ B B B B+ A+ 187.5 27.5 201.5 52 389 7.65 7.48

6 17UCS007 Krish Tyagi D B C B C B+ B 155 27.5 148 52 303 6.33 5.83

7 17UCS009 Nikhil Kumar D B C D B A C 146 27.5 137 52 283 5.96 5.44

8 17UCS010 Rajneesh Thakur E C D B D B+ D 115 27.5 119 52 234 4.69 4.50

9 17UCS011 Ria Walia A B+ B+ B B+ A B+ 198 27.5 242.5 52 440.5 8.08 8.47

10 17UCS012 Ritik Sharma E C C E E B+ C 112 27.5 139 52 251 4.57 4.83

11 17UCS013 Rohit Kumar D C D C C B+ C 134 27.5 168 52 302 5.47 5.81

12 17UCS014 Saurabh Yadav B B+ B B B B+ B 177.5 27.5 182 52 359.5 7.24 6.91

13 17UCS019 Akhilesh Chauhan C B B B+ B B+ B+ 177 27.5 177 52 354 7.22 6.81

14 17UCS022 Amit D D C B D B+ C 131 27.5 132.5 52 263.5 5.35 5.07

15 17UCS024 Ashish Sharma D D D D C B+ B+ 128 27.5 184.5 52 312.5 5.22 6.01

16 17UCS027 Gourav Awasthi D B B B+ B B+ B 165.5 27.5 184 52 349.5 6.76 6.72

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

TotalCurrent Previous



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 2ND SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.N

o.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 IBM-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

TotalCurrent Previous

17 17UCS028 Harsh Pathak D B C B+ B A B 162.5 27.5 177 52 339.5 6.63 6.53

18 17UCS031 Mandeep Guleria D C C B C B+ B 150.5 27.5 137 52 287.5 6.14 5.53

19 17UCS035 Mohit Sahni D C D C B B+ C 137 27.5 158.5 52 295.5 5.59 5.68

20 17UCS052 Neha Mahajan D D D D C B+ C 119 27.5 140 52 259 4.86 4.98

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Credits

3.5

4.5

4.5

3

3

1.5
4.5

24.5

Course Code

UCH-101

UEE-105

UMA-102

Course Title

Engineering Mathematics II

Engineering Chemistry

Principles of Electrical Engineering

Engineering Graphics Drawing

Environmental Science

Workshop Practice

Introduction to PHP using IDEIBM-102

UEG-101

UEN-101

UWP-110



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 3RD SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCS-251 UEC-201 UCS-200 UCS-201 UIT-250 UTR-201 UPD-201 IBM-200

4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 2 4 31.5

1 17UCS002 Akash Kumar 0

2 17UCS003 Akhil Negi C B B+ B C A B+ B 226 52 327.5 83.5 553.5 7.17 6.63

3 17UCS004 Ashish Ranjak C B B+ B B A B+ B 230.5 52 353 83.5 583.5 7.32 6.99

4 17UCS005 Harshita Thakur B+ B+ A+ A+ A A A+ A+ 288.5 52 395 83.5 683.5 RLD RLD

5 17UCS006 Hitesh Bansal B A A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ 285 52 389 83.5 674 9.05 8.07

6 17UCS007 Krish Tyagi B B B B D A B B 215 52 303 83.5 518 6.83 6.20

7 17UCS009 Nikhil Kumar C B B+ C D A A C 211.5 52 283 83.5 494.5 6.71 5.92

8 17UCS010 Rajneesh Thakur

9 17UCS011 Ria Walia B+ B+ A+ A A A+ A B+ 279 52 440.5 83.5 719.5 8.86 8.62

10 17UCS012 Ritik Sharma E E D E D A B+ D 129 52 251 83.5 380 4.10 4.55

11 17UCS013 Rohit Kumar C C C B D A C C 195.5 52 302 83.5 497.5 6.21 5.96

12 17UCS014 Saurabh Yadav B+ B+ A+ B+ B A B+ B+ 260.5 52 359.5 83.5 620 8.27 7.43

13 17UCS019 Akhilesh Chauhan C B A B+ C A A+ B 238 52 354 83.5 592 7.56 7.09

14 17UCS022 Amit C B B C C A A D 208 52 263.5 83.5 471.5 6.60 5.65

15 17UCS024 Ashish Sharma D B B+ C B A A+ B 222 52 312.5 83.5 534.5 7.05 6.40

16 17UCS027 Gourav Awasthi B B B B+ B A A B 236 52 349.5 83.5 585.5 7.49 7.01

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 3RD SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCS-251 UEC-201 UCS-200 UCS-201 UIT-250 UTR-201 UPD-201 IBM-200

4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 2 4 31.5

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS028 Harsh Pathak C C C D B A A B 208.5 52 339.5 83.5 548 6.62 6.56

18 17UCS031 Mandeep Guleria C C C C B A B B 211.5 52 287.5 83.5 499 6.71 5.98

19 17UCS035 Mohit Sahni C D D C C A A C 189 52 295.5 83.5 484.5 6.00 5.80

20 17UCS052 Neha Mahajan C D D B D A A C 183.5 52 259 83.5 442.5 5.83 5.30

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Credits

4.5

4.5

4.5

3.5

4.5

4

2
4

31.5

Course Code

UCS-251

Course Title

IBM-200

Relational Database Management System

Digital Electronics

Data Structure & Algorithms with C

Computer Architecture & Organization

Object Oriented Methods and Programming

Industrial Training (Undertaken during Summer Vacations)

Personality Development Programme

Introduction to Virtualisation Technology

UIT-250

UTR-201

UPD-201

UEC-201

UCS-200

UCS-201



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 4TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-251 UCS-255 UCS-281 UCS-252 UMG-250 UPD-251 IBM-253 IBM-251

3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 2 2 3.5 26

1 17UCS002 Akash Kumar

2 17UCS003 Akhil Negi B C B C D C B+ D 154 83.5 553.5 109.5 707.5 5.92 6.46

3 17UCS004 Ashish Ranjak C D B C D B B+ C 152.5 83.5 583.5 109.5 736 5.87 6.72

4 17UCS005 Harshita Thakur A A A B B B A+ B 211 83.5 683.5 109.5 894.5 8.12 8.17

5 17UCS006 Hitesh Bansal B+ B A C B B A+ B 197 83.5 674 109.5 871 7.58 7.95

6 17UCS007 Krish Tyagi B B B B C B A C 179 83.5 518 109.5 697 6.88 6.37

7 17UCS009 Nikhil Kumar B+ B B C C B B+ C 177 83.5 494.5 109.5 671.5 6.81 6.13

8 17UCS010 Rajneesh Thakur

9 17UCS011 Ria Walia A B+ A B C B+ A+ B 206 83.5 719.5 109.5 925.5 7.92 8.45

10 17UCS012 Ritik Sharma E F E E E E E E 45 83.5 380 109.5 425 1.73 3.88

11 17UCS013 Rohit Kumar B D C C D C B+ D 142.5 83.5 497.5 109.5 640 5.48 5.84

12 17UCS014 Saurabh Yadav A+ B B+ B B B A+ B 203 83.5 620 109.5 823 7.81 7.52

13 17UCS019 Akhilesh Chauhan B+ C B C C B A C 175.5 83.5 592 109.5 767.5 6.75 7.01

14 17UCS022 Amit B+ D B D D B B+ C 152.5 83.5 471.5 109.5 624 5.87 5.70

15 17UCS024 Ashish Sharma D C B+ D C B+ B+ C 159 83.5 534.5 109.5 693.5 6.12 6.33

16 17UCS027 Gourav Awasthi C B B+ B C B A B 183.5 83.5 585.5 109.5 769 7.06 7.02

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 4TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-251 UCS-255 UCS-281 UCS-252 UMG-250 UPD-251 IBM-253 IBM-251

3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 2 2 3.5 26

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS028 Harsh Pathak C D D D D B B+ D 125 83.5 548 109.5 673 4.81 6.15

18 17UCS031 Mandeep Guleria C D C C C B B+ D 148 83.5 499 109.5 647 5.69 5.91

19 17UCS035 Mohit Sahni D D D D F C A D 104 83.5 484.5 109.5 588.5 4.00 5.37

20 17UCS052 Neha Mahajan C D C D D D B+ D 128 83.5 442.5 109.5 570.5 4.92 5.21

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Credits

3.5

3.5

4.5

3.5

3.5

2

2

3.5

26

UMA-251 Discrete Mathematics and Logic Design

Course Code Course Title

UCS-255 Analysis and Design of Algorithms

UCS-281 Operating System

UCS-252 Software Engineering

IBM-251 Cloud Computing Techniques

UMG-250 Principles of Engineering, Economics & Management

UPD-251 Personality Development Programme

IBM-253 Dynamic Paradigm in Cloud Computing and Virtualization



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 5TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEC-305 UCS-301 UCS-302 UIT-306 UTR-301 UPD-301 IBM-302 IBM-300

4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 2 3.5 4.5 31

1 17UCS002 Akash Kumar

2 17UCS003 Akhil Negi A C B B A B+ B B 232.5 109.5 707.5 140.5 940 7.50 6.69

3 17UCS004 Ashish Ranjak B D B B B+ B B B 210.5 109.5 736 140.5 946.5 6.79 6.74

4 17UCS005 Harshita Thakur A+ B+ A+ B A A+ A+ A 281 109.5 894.5 140.5 1175.5 9.06 8.37

5 17UCS006 Hitesh Bansal B C A B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ 258 109.5 871 140.5 1129 8.32 8.04

6 17UCS007 Krish Tyagi B C B B B+ B+ B+ B+ 227.5 109.5 697 140.5 924.5 7.34 6.58

7 17UCS009 Nikhil Kumar B D B B B+ A B B 214.5 109.5 671.5 140.5 886 6.92 6.31

8 17UCS010 Rajneesh Thakur 0 0

9 17UCS011 Ria Walia B+ A B+ B A+ A+ A A 267 109.5 925.5 140.5 1192.5 8.61 8.49

10 17UCS012 Ritik Sharma 0 109.5 425 140.5 425 0.00 3.02

11 17UCS013 Rohit Kumar B C B C B+ A B+ C 216 109.5 640 140.5 856 6.97 6.09

12 17UCS014 Saurabh Yadav B B B+ B B+ A+ B+ B+ 239.5 109.5 823 140.5 1062.5 7.73 7.56

13 17UCS019 Akhilesh Chauhan B B B B B+ B+ B B 223 109.5 767.5 140.5 990.5 7.19 7.05

14 17UCS022 Amit B C B B B+ A B B 221.5 109.5 624 140.5 845.5 7.15 6.02

15 17UCS024 Ashish Sharma B B B+ B A A B+ B 237 109.5 693.5 140.5 930.5 7.65 6.62

16 17UCS027 Gourav Awasthi B B B+ B B+ A B B 229.5 109.5 769 140.5 998.5 7.40 7.11

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 5TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEC-305 UCS-301 UCS-302 UIT-306 UTR-301 UPD-301 IBM-302 IBM-300

4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 2 3.5 4.5 31

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS028 Harsh Pathak D A A+ A+ F D A+ A+ 227.5 109.5 673 140.5 900.5 7.34 6.41

18 17UCS031 Mandeep Guleria B D C C B+ B+ B C 199 109.5 647 140.5 846 6.42 6.02

19 17UCS035 Mohit Sahni C A+ A A+ F F F A 188 109.5 588.5 140.5 776.5 6.06 5.53

20 17UCS052 Neha Mahajan B D C D B+ B C C 184.5 109.5 570.5 140.5 755 5.95 5.37

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course 

Code

Credits

UEC-305 4.5

UCS-301 3.5

UCS-302 4.5

UIT-306 4.5

UTR-301 4

UPD-301 2

IBM-302 3.5

IBM-300 4.5

31

Web Application Server and Analytics

Industrial Training (Undertaken During Summer Vacations)

Personality Development Programme

Cloud Computing Architecture

Theory of Automata and Computation

Computer Networks

Advanced Programming 

Course Title

Microprocessor Theory and its Applications



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 6TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCS-350 UCS-353 UIT-303 UMA-351 UPD-351 IBM-354 IBM-323 IBM-355

3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 1 2 4.5 4 26.5

1 17UCS002 Akash Kumar

2 17UCS003 Akhil Negi B+ A+ A B A B+ A+ A+ 239 140.5 940 167 1179 9.02 7.06

3 17UCS004 Ashish Ranjak B A+ B+ B B+ B+ A A+ 226.5 140.5 946.5 167 1173 8.55 7.02

4 17UCS005 Harshita Thakur A A+ A+ B+ A+ A A+ A+ 252.5 140.5 1175.5 167 1428 9.53 8.55

5 17UCS006 Hitesh Bansal A A+ A B A+ A+ A+ A+ 247.5 140.5 1129 167 1376.5 9.34 8.24

6 17UCS007 Krish Tyagi A A+ A B+ A+ A A+ A+ 249 140.5 924.5 167 1173.5 9.40 7.03

7 17UCS009 Nikhil Kumar B A+ A B A A A A+ 233 140.5 886 167 1119 8.79 6.70

8 17UCS010 Rajneesh Thakur 0 0

9 17UCS011 Ria Walia B+ A+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ 250 140.5 1192.5 167 1442.5 9.43 8.64

10 17UCS012 Ritik Sharma 0 109.5 425 136 425 0.00 3.13

11 17UCS013 Rohit Kumar B A+ B+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ 235.5 140.5 856 167 1091.5 8.89 6.54

12 17UCS014 Saurabh Yadav B A+ B+ B A A A+ A+ 234 140.5 1062.5 167 1296.5 8.83 7.76

13 17UCS019 Akhilesh Chauhan B A+ A B A A A A+ 233 140.5 990.5 167 1223.5 8.79 7.33

14 17UCS022 Amit B A+ A B A A A+ A+ 237.5 140.5 845.5 167 1083 8.96 6.49

15 17UCS024 Ashish Sharma B+ A+ A B+ A A A+ A+ 244.5 140.5 930.5 167 1175 9.23 7.04

16 17UCS027 Gourav Awasthi B+ A+ A B A A A+ A 237 140.5 998.5 167 1235.5 8.94 7.40

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 6TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCS-350 UCS-353 UIT-303 UMA-351 UPD-351 IBM-354 IBM-323 IBM-355

3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 1 2 4.5 4 26.5

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS028 Harsh Pathak B A+ A B A A A+ A+ 237.5 140.5 900.5 167 1138 8.96 6.81

18 17UCS031 Mandeep Guleria B A+ B+ C B+ B+ A A 219 140.5 846 167 1065 8.26 6.38

19 17UCS035 Mohit Sahni C A+ A C B+ B+ A+ A+ 227.5 140.5 776.5 167 1004 8.58 6.01

20 17UCS052 Neha Mahajan C A+ B+ B+ A B+ A A+ 227.5 140.5 755 167 982.5 8.58 5.88

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credits

UCS-350 3.5

UCS-353 4.5

UIT-303 3.5

UMA-351 3.5

UPD-351 1

IBM-354 2

IBM-323 4.5

IBM-355 4

26.5

Course Title

Compiler Design

Graphics and Animation Tools

Cloud Deployment Models

Computer Peripherals & Interfaces

Ecommerce & ERP

Statistical Methods

Personality Development Programme

Dynamic Paradigm in Cloud Computing & Virtualization



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

DRAFT RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UIT-400 UCS-413 UTR-401 UPD-401 IBM-403 IBM-401 UCS-403 UMG-476

4.5 3 4 2 3.5 3 4.5 3.5 28

1 17UCS002 Akash Kumar

2 17UCS003 Akhil Negi B+ B+ B+ A+ B A B B+ 223 167 1179 195 1402 7.96 7.19

3 17UCS004 Ashish Ranjak B+ B+ A A C B+ B B+ 218.5 167 1173 195 1391.5 7.80 7.14

4 17UCS005 Harshita Thakur A+ A A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A 247.5 167 1428 195 1675.5 8.84 8.59

5 17UCS006 Hitesh Bansal A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A B+ B+ 254 167 1376.5 195 1630.5 9.07 8.36

6 17UCS007 Krish Tyagi B+ A A A+ B B+ B+ B+ 231.5 167 1173.5 195 1405 8.27 7.21

7 17UCS009 Nikhil Kumar B+ B B+ A+ B B+ B B+ 217 167 1119 195 1336 7.75 6.85

8 17UCS010 Rajneesh Thakur

9 17UCS011 Ria Walia A+ A A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 244 167 1442.5 195 1686.5 8.71 8.65

10 17UCS012 Ritik Sharma

11 17UCS013 Rohit Kumar B+ B B+ A B B+ B B+ 215 167 1091.5 195 1306.5 7.68 6.70

12 17UCS014 Saurabh Yadav A A A A+ B+ B+ B+ A 243 167 1296.5 195 1539.5 8.68 7.89

13 17UCS019 Akhilesh Chauhan B+ B+ A A+ B B+ B B+ 224 167 1223.5 195 1447.5 8.00 7.42

14 17UCS022 Amit B+ B B+ A B B+ B B+ 215 167 1083 195 1298 7.68 6.66

15 17UCS024 Ashish Sharma A A+ A+ A+ B+ A B B+ 245 167 1175 195 1420 8.75 7.28

16 17UCS027 Gourav Awasthi A A B+ A B B+ B B+ 225.5 167 1235.5 195 1461 8.05 7.49

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

DRAFT RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 7TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UIT-400 UCS-413 UTR-401 UPD-401 IBM-403 IBM-401 UCS-403 UMG-476

4.5 3 4 2 3.5 3 4.5 3.5 28

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS028 Harsh Pathak B+ B A A B B+ B+ B+ 223.5 167 1138 195 1361.5 7.98 6.98

18 17UCS031 Mandeep Guleria B B B+ A+ B B+ B A 216 167 1065 195 1281 7.71 6.57

19 17UCS035 Mohit Sahni B+ F F A+ B B+ B+ B 165 167 1004 195 1169 5.89 5.99

20 17UCS052 Neha Mahajan B+ B B+ A B B B B+ 212 167 982.5 195 1194.5 7.57 6.13

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credits

UIT-400 4.5

UCS-413 3

UTR-401 4

UPD-401 2

IBM-403 3.5

IBM-401 3

UCS-403 4.5

UMG-476 3.5
28

Human Ethics & Values

Course Title

Advanced Programming

Minor Project

Industrial Training (Undertaken during Summer Vacations)

Personality Development Programme

Security in Cloud

Backup and DR (BDR)

Artificial Intelligence & Expert System



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 8TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

IBM-303 IBM-406 IBM-470 UCS-472 UPD-451 UCE-453 UME-466

3 4.5 2 8 2 3.5 3.5 26.5

1 17UCS002 Akash Kumar

2 17UCS003 Akhil Negi B+ B+ A A B+ B B 215 195 1402 221.5 1617 8.11 7.30

3 17UCS004 Ashish Ranjak B A A A B B C 211 195 1391.5 221.5 1602.5 7.96 7.23

4 17UCS005 Harshita Thakur A B+ A+ A+ A B+ B 233.5 195 1675.5 221.5 1909 8.81 8.62

5 17UCS006 Hitesh Bansal A A+ A+ A+ A B+ B 242.5 195 1630.5 221.5 1873 9.15 8.46

6 17UCS007 Krish Tyagi B+ B+ A A B+ B+ B 218.5 195 1405 221.5 1623.5 8.25 7.33

7 17UCS009 Nikhil Kumar B+ B A A A B+ B 216 195 1336 221.5 1552 8.15 7.01

8 17UCS010 Rajneesh Thakur #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

9 17UCS011 Ria Walia A B+ A+ A+ A B+ B 233.5 195 1686.5 221.5 1920 8.81 8.67

10 17UCS012 Ritik Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

11 17UCS013 Rohit Kumar B B B+ B+ B B+ C 195.5 195 1306.5 221.5 1502 7.38 6.78

12 17UCS014 Saurabh Yadav B+ B+ A A B B+ C 213 195 1539.5 221.5 1752.5 8.04 7.91

13 17UCS019 Akhilesh Chauhan B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ C 207 195 1447.5 221.5 1654.5 7.81 7.47

14 17UCS022 Amit B+ B+ A A B+ B+ B 218.5 195 1298 221.5 1516.5 8.25 6.85

15 17UCS024 Ashish Sharma B+ A A A+ A+ B+ B 235 195 1420 221.5 1655 8.87 7.47

16 17UCS027 Gourav Awasthi B+ A A A B+ B+ B 223 195 1461 221.5 1684 8.42 7.60

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-I  (2017 BATCH)) 8TH SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

Sr.

No.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

IBM-303 IBM-406 IBM-470 UCS-472 UPD-451 UCE-453 UME-466

3 4.5 2 8 2 3.5 3.5 26.5

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS028 Harsh Pathak C A A B+ B+ B+ B 209 195 1361.5 221.5 1570.5 7.89 7.09

18 17UCS031 Mandeep Guleria B B B+ B B+ B B 189.5 195 1281 221.5 1470.5 7.15 6.64

19 17UCS035 Mohit Sahni C B C D B+ B+ C 158.5 195 1169 221.5 1327.5 5.98 5.99

20 17UCS052 Neha Mahajan B B B+ B B+ B+ B 193 195 1194.5 221.5 1387.5 7.28 6.26

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

 

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND
Course Code Credits

IBM-303 3

IBM-406 4.5

IBM-470 2

UCS-472 8

UPD-451 2

UCE-453 3.5

UME-466 3.5

26.5

Business Intelligence

Course Title

Service Oriented Architecture

Industrial Automation & Robotics

Total

Dynamic Paradigm in Cloud Computing and Virtualization IV

Major Project

Personality Development Programme

Professional Practices & Entrepreneurship Development



Cleared in
SR.NO. BUPIN NAME E F E F

1 17UCS002 Akash Kumar 4 0 0 0

2 17UCS003 Akhil Negi 0 0 0 0

3 17UCS004 Ashish Ranjak 0 0 0 0

4 17UCS005 Harshita Thakur 0 0 0 0

5 17UCS006 Hitesh Bansal 0 0 0 0

6 17UCS007 Krish Tyagi 0 0 0 0

7 17UCS009 Nikhil Kumar 0 0 0 0

8 17UCS010 Rajneesh Thakur 1 0 1 0

9 17UCS011 Ria Walia 0 0 0 0

10 17UCS012 Ritik Sharma 1 0 3 0

11 17UCS013 Rohit Kumar 0 0 0 0

12 17UCS014 Saurabh Yadav 0 0 0 0

13 17UCS019 Akhilesh Chauhan 0 0 0 0

14 17UCS022 Amit 0 0 0 0

15 17UCS024 Ashish Sharma 0 0 0 0

16 17UCS027 Gourav Awasthi 0 0 0 0

17 17UCS028 Harsh Pathak 0 0 0 0

18 17UCS031 Mandeep Guleria 0 0 0 0

19 17UCS035 Mohit Sahni 0 0 0 0

20 17UCS052 Neha Mahajan 0 0 0 0

Re-appear Status

1st semester 2nd semester



Cleared in Cleared in Cleared in

E F E F

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

3 0 6 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0

2nd semester 3rd semester 4th semester


